Plastic valves & fittings for industry
• Ball valves ....................................................................................................pages 242 to 243
• Butterfly valves ....................................................................................................... page 243
• Knife gate valve ..................................................................................................... page 244
• Membrane valves .................................................................................................. page 244
• Pneumatic actuated valves
Actuators ......................................................................................................................... page 244
Limit switch box .............................................................................................................. page 244

type switches code
SP 012 2 SPDT silver plated mechanical switches 250V - 5A 0460012N
SP 732 2 inductive detectors 3 threads PNP 10 - 30V DC P + F NBB2 V3 E2 0460014N
245
Pneumatic actuated valves
All our pneumatic actuated plastic ball valves are designed for a compressed air supply of 6 bar -
Please consult for any other air supply pressure -  Max. ∆P: 10 bar.
ISO
9001
Pneumatic actuated ball valves
CL1
d (mm) DN
double acting
actuator  code
C200 / EPDM gaskets
20 15 PPW 5100AC015012100
25 20 PPW 5100AC020012100
32 25 PPW 5100AC025012100
40 32 PPW 5100AC032012100
50 40 PP00 5100AC040012103
63 50 PP00 5100AC050012103
CL1 / EPDM gaskets
75 65 PP10 5100SC065012106
90 80 PP10 5100SC080012106
110 100 PP20 5100SC100012109
d (mm) DN
double acting
actuator  code
C200 / FKM gaskets
20 15 PPW 5101AC015012100
25 20 PPW 5101AC020012100
32 25 PPW 5101AC025012100
40 32 PPW 5101AC032012100
50 40 PP00 5101AC040012103
63 50 PP00 5101AC050012103
CL1 / FKM gaskets
75 65 PP10 5101SC065012106
90 80 PP10 5101SC080012106
110 100 PP20 5101SC100012109
d (mm) DN
spring return
actuator  code
C200 / EPDM gaskets
20 15 PPWS 5100AC015012120
25 20 PPWS 5100AC020012120
32 25 PP00S 5100AC025012123
40 32 PP00S 5100AC032012123
50 40 PP10S 5100AC040012126
63 50 PP10S 5100AC050012126
CL1 / EPDM gaskets
75 65 PP10S 5100SC065012126
90 80 PP10S 5100SC080012126
110 100 PP20S 5100SC100012129
d (mm) DN
spring return
actuator  code
C200 / FKM gaskets
20 15 PPWS 5101AC015012120
25 20 PPWS 5101AC020012120
32 25 PP00S 5101AC025012123
40 32 PP00S 5101AC032012123
50 40 PP10S 5101AC040012126
63 50 PP10S 5101AC050012126
CL1 / FKM gaskets
75 65 PP10S 5101SC065012126
90 80 PP10S 5101SC080012126
110 100 PP20S 5101SC100012129
C200 - PVC-U - Ball valve with plastic pneumatic actuator
PVC-U body & ball - PTFE seats - PS: 16 bar - TS: 0ºC/+60ºC - Supplied with solvent cement socket ends.
CL1 - PVC-U - Ball valve with plastic pneumatic actuator
PVC-U body & ball - PTFE seats - PS: 10 bar - TS: 0ºC/+55ºC - Supplied with solvent cement socket ends.
CL1
C200
C200
d (mm) DN
double acting
actuator  code
C200 / EPDM gaskets
20 15 PPW 5110AC015012100
25 20 PPW 5110AC020012100
32 25 PPW 5110AC025012100
40 32 PPW 5110AC032012100
50 40 PP00 5110AC040012103
63 50 PP00 5110AC050012103
CL1 / EPDM gaskets
75 65 PP10 5110SC065012106
90 80 PP10 5110SC080012106
110 100 PP20 5110SC100012109
d (mm) DN
double acting
actuator  code
C200 / FKM gaskets
20 15 PPW 5111AC015012100
25 20 PPW 5111AC020012100
32 25 PPW 5111AC025012100
40 32 PPW 5111AC032012100
50 40 PP00 5111AC040012103
63 50 PP00 5111AC050012103
CL1 / FKM gaskets
75 65 PP10 5111SC065012106
90 80 PP10 5111SC080012106
110 100 PP20 5111SC100012109
d (mm) DN
spring return
actuator  code
C200 / EPDM gaskets
20 15 PPWS 5110AC015012120
25 20 PPWS 5110AC020012120
32 25 PP00S 5110AC025012123
40 32 PP00S 5110AC032012123
50 40 PP10S 5110AC040012126
63 50 PP10S 5110AC050012126
CL1 / EPDM gaskets
75 65 PP10S 5110SC065012126
90 80 PP10S 5110SC080012126
110 100 PP20S 5110SC100012129
d (mm) DN
spring return
actuator  code
C200 / FKM gaskets
20 15 PPWS 5111AC015012120
25 20 PPWS 5111AC020012120
32 25 PP00S 5111AC025012123
40 32 PP00S 5111AC032012123
50 40 PP10S 5111AC040012126
63 50 PP10S 5111AC050012126
CL1 / FKM gaskets
75 65 PP10S 5111SC065012126
90 80 PP10S 5111SC080012126
110 100 PP20S 5111SC100012129
C200 - PP - Ball valve with plastic pneumatic actuator
PP-H body & ball - PTFE seats - PS: 10 bar - TS: +10ºC/+80ºC - Supplied with solvent cement socket ends.
CL1 - PP - Ball valve with plastic pneumatic actuator
PP-H body & ball - PTFE seats - PS: 10 bar - TS: +10ºC/+80ºC - Supplied with solvent cement socket ends.
CL1
CL1
C200
C200
246
Pneumatic actuated valves
Pneumatic actuated butterfly valves
All our pneumatic actuated plastic butterfly valves are designed for a compressed air supply of 6 bar -
Please consult for any other air supply pressure -  Max. ∆P: 10 bar.
ISO
9001
EPDM seat
DN
face
to face
(mm)
double acting
actuator  code
40 34 PP00 5300SW040012103
50 44 PP00 5300SW050012103
65 46 PP00 5300SW065012103
80 57 PP10 5300SW080012106
100 60 PP10 5300SW100012106
125 66 PP20 5300SW125012109
150 72 PP20 5300SW150012109
200 82 PP20 5300SW200012109
250 92 AP115 5300SW250017011
300 98 AP125 5300SW300017012
FKM seat
DN
face
to face
(mm)
double acting
actuator  code
40 34 PP00 5301SW040012103
50 44 PP00 5301SW050012103
65 46 PP00 5301SW065012103
80 57 PP10 5301SW080012106
100 60 PP10 5301SW100012106
125 66 PP20 5301SW125012109
150 72 PP20 5301SW150012109
200 82 PP20 5301SW200012109
EPDM seat
DN
face
to face
(mm)
spring return
actuator  code
40 34 PP10S 5300SW040012126
50 44 PP10S 5300SW050012126
65 46 PP10S 5300SW065012126
80 57 PP10S 5300SW080012126
100 60 PP20S 5300SW100012129
125 66 PP20S 5300SW125012129
150 72 APS115 5300SW150017111
200 82 APS115 5300SW200017111
250 92 APS160 5300SW250017114
300 98 APS160 5300SW300017114
FKM seat
DN
face
to face
(mm)
spring return
actuator  code
40 34 PP10S 5301SW040012126
50 44 PP10S 5301SW050012126
65 46 PP10S 5301SW065012126
80 57 PP10S 5301SW080012126
100 60 PP20S 5301SW100012129
125 66 PP20S 5301SW125012129
150 72 APS115 5301SW150017111
200 82 APS115 5301SW200017111
PL1 - PVC-U - Butterfly valve with pneumatic actuator
PVC-U body - Reinforced PP disc - Between flanges PN10 - PS: 10 bar - TS: 0°C/+55°C.
PP
AP
EPDM seat
DN
face
to face
(mm)
double acting
actuator  code
40 34 PP00 5310SW040012103
50 44 PP00 5310SW050012103
65 46 PP00 5310SW065012103
80 57 PP10 5310SW080012106
100 60 PP10 5310SW100012106
125 66 PP20 5310SW125012109
150 72 PP20 5310SW150012109
200 82 PP20 5310SW200012109
FKM seat
DN
face
to face
(mm)
double acting
actuator  code
40 34 PP00 5311SW040012103
50 44 PP00 5311SW050012103
65 46 PP00 5311SW065012103
80 57 PP10 5311SW080012106
100 60 PP10 5311SW100012106
125 66 PP20 5311SW125012109
150 72 PP20 5311SW150012109
200 82 PP20 5311SW200012109
EPDM seat
DN
face
to face
(mm)
spring return
actuator  code
40 34 PP10S 5310SW040012126
50 44 PP10S 5310SW050012126
65 46 PP10S 5310SW065012126
80 57 PP10S 5310SW080012126
100 60 PP20S 5310SW100012129
125 66 PP20S 5310SW125012129
150 72 APS115 5310SW150017111
200 82 APS115 5310SW200017111
FKM seat
DN
face
to face
(mm)
spring return
actuator  code
40 34 PP10S 5311SW040012126
50 44 PP10S 5311SW050012126
65 46 PP10S 5311SW065012126
80 57 PP10S 5311SW080012126
100 60 PP20S 5311SW100012129
125 66 PP20S 5311SW125012129
150 72 APS115 5311SW150017111
200 82 APS115 5311SW200017111
PL1 - PP - Butterfly valve with pneumatic actuator
PP body - Reinforced PP disc - Between flanges PN10 - PS: 10 bar - TS: +10°C/+80°C.

C200
UMA3.5
C200
SA03
d (mm) DN actuator  code
C200 / EPDM gaskets
20 15 UMA3.5 5100AC015022060
25 20 UMA3.5 5100AC020022060
32 25 UMA3.5 5100AC025022060
40 32 UMA3.5 5100AC032022060
50 40 UMA3.5 5100AC040022060
63 50 UMA3.5 5100AC050022060
CL1 / EPDM gaskets
75 65 UMA3.5 5100SC065022060
90 80 UMA3.5 5100SC080022060
110 100 UMB7 5100SC100022170
d (mm) DN actuator  code
C200 / FKM gaskets
20 15 UMA3.5 5101AC015022060
25 20 UMA3.5 5101AC020022060
32 25 UMA3.5 5101AC025022060
40 32 UMA3.5 5101AC032022060
50 40 UMA3.5 5101AC040022060
63 50 UMA3.5 5101AC050022060
CL1 / FKM gaskets
75 65 UMA3.5 5101SC065022060
90 80 UMA3.5 5101SC080022060
110 100 UMB7 5101SC100022170
d (mm) DN actuator  code
C200 / EPDM gaskets
20 15 SA03 5100AC015023000
25 20 SA03 5100AC020023000
32 25 SA03 5100AC025023000
40 32 SA03 5100AC032023000
50 40 SA03 5100AC040023000
63 50 SA03 5100AC050023000
CL1 / EPDM gaskets
75 65 SA03 5100SC065023000
90 80 SA05 5100SC080023010
110 100 SA05 5100SC100023010
d (mm) DN actuator  code
C200 / FKM gaskets
20 15 SA03 5101AC015023000
25 20 SA03 5101AC020023000
32 25 SA03 5101AC025023000
40 32 SA03 5101AC032023000
50 40 SA03 5101AC040023000
63 50 SA03 5101AC050023000
CL1 / FKM gaskets
75 65 SA03 5101SC065023000
90 80 SA05 5101SC080023010
110 100 SA05 5101SC100023010
C200 - PVC-U - Ball valve with electric actuator from DN15 to DN50
PVC-U body & ball - PTFE seats - PS: 16 bar - TS: 0ºC/+60ºC - Supplied with solvent cement socket ends.
CL1 - PVC-U - Ball valve with electric actuator from DN65 to DN100
PVC-U body & ball - PTFE seats - PS: 10 bar - TS: 0ºC/+55ºC - Supplied with solvent cement socket ends.
UMA3.5
CL1
SA05
CL1
SA05
CL1
UMA3.5
CL1
d (mm) DN actuator  code
C200 / EPDM gaskets
20 15 UMA3.5 5110AC015022060
25 20 UMA3.5 5110AC020022060
32 25 UMA3.5 5110AC025022060
40 32 UMA3.5 5110AC032022060
50 40 UMA3.5 5110AC040022060
63 50 UMA3.5 5110AC050022060
CL1 / EPDM gaskets
75 65 UMA3.5 5110SC065022060
90 80 UMA3.5 5110SC080022060
110 100 UMB7 5110SC100022170
d (mm) DN actuator  code
C200 / FKM gaskets
20 15 UMA3.5 5111AC015022060
25 20 UMA3.5 5111AC020022060
32 25 UMA3.5 5111AC025022060
40 32 UMA3.5 5111AC032022060
50 40 UMA3.5 5111AC040022060
63 50 UMA3.5 5111AC050022060
CL1 / FKM gaskets
75 65 UMA3.5 5111SC065022060
90 80 UMA3.5 5111SC080022060
110 100 UMB7 5111SC100022170
d (mm) DN actuator  code
C200 / EPDM gaskets
20 15 SA03 5110AC015023000
25 20 SA03 5110AC020023000
32 25 SA03 5110AC025023000
40 32 SA03 5110AC032023000
50 40 SA03 5110AC040023000
63 50 SA03 5110AC050023000
CL1 / EPDM gaskets
75 65 SA03 5110SC065023000
90 80 SA05 5110SC080023010
110 100 SA05 5110SC100023010
d (mm) DN actuator  code
C200 / FKM gaskets
20 15 SA03 5111AC015023000
25 20 SA03 5111AC020023000
32 25 SA03 5111AC025023000
40 32 SA03 5111AC032023000
50 40 SA03 5111AC040023000
63 50 SA03 5111AC050023000
CL1 / FKM gaskets
75 65 SA03 5111SC065023000
90 80 SA05 5111SC080023010
110 100 SA05 5111SC100023010
CL1 - PP - Ball valve with electric actuator from DN65 to DN100
PP-H body & ball - PTFE seats - PS: 10 bar - TS: +10ºC/+80ºC - Supplied with solvent cement socket ends.
C200 - PP - Ball valve with electric actuator from DN15 to DN50
PP-H body & ball - PTFE seats - PS: 10 bar - TS: +10ºC/+80ºC - Supplied with solvent cement socket ends.

NA15
NA15
UVC15
UVC15
PL1 - PP - Butterfly valve with electric actuator
PP-H body - Reinforced PP disc - Between flanges PN10 - PS: 10 bar - TS: +10ºC/+80ºC.
EPDM seat
DN
face
to face
(mm)
actuator  code
40 34 UMA3.5 5310SW040022060
50 44 UMA3.5 5310SW050022060
65 46 UMA3.5 5310SW065022060
80 57 UMB7 5310SW080022170
100 60 UMC10 5310SW100022240
125 66 UMC10 5310SW125022240
150 72 UMC10 5310SW150022240
200 82 UVC15 5310SW200022330
FKM seat
DN
face
to face
(mm)
actuator  code
40 34 UMA3.5 5311SW040022060
50 44 UMA3.5 5311SW050022060
65 46 UMA3.5 5311SW065022060
80 57 UMB7 5311SW080022170
100 60 UMC10 5311SW100022240
125 66 UMC10 5311SW125022240
150 72 UMC10 5311SW150022240
200 82 UVC15 5311SW200022330
EPDM seat
DN
face
to face
(mm)
actuator  code
40 34 SA05 5310SW040023010
50 44 SA05 5310SW050023010
65 46 SA05 5310SW065023010
80 57 SA05 5310SW080023010
100 60 SA05 5310SW100023010
125 66 NA06 5310SW125023110
150 72 NA09 5310SW150023120
200 82 NA15 5310SW200023130
FKM seat
DN
face
to face
(mm)
actuator  code
40 34 SA05 5311SW040023010
50 44 SA05 5311SW050023010
65 46 SA05 5311SW065023010
80 57 SA05 5311SW080023010
100 60 SA05 5311SW100023010
125 66 NA06 5311SW125023110
150 72 NA09 5311SW150023120
200 82 NA15 5311SW200023130
UMC10
NA06
NA06
UMC10
PL1 - PVC-U - Butterfly valve with electric actuator
PVC-U body - Reinforced PP disc - Between flanges PN10 - PS: 10 bar - TS: 0ºC/+55ºC.
EPDM seat
DN
face
to face
(mm)
actuator  code
40 34 UMA3.5 5300SW040022060
50 44 UMA3.5 5300SW050022060
65 46 UMA3.5 5300SW065022060
80 57 UMB7 5300SW080022170
100 60 UMC10 5300SW100022240
125 66 UMC10 5300SW125022240
150 72 UMC10 5300SW150022240
200 82 UVC15 5300SW200022330
250 92 UVD25 5300SW250022350
300 98 UVF50 5300SW300022400
FKM seat
DN
face
to face
(mm)
actuator  code
40 34 UMA3.5 5301SW040022060
50 44 UMA3.5 5301SW050022060
65 46 UMA3.5 5301SW065022060
80 57 UMB7 5301SW080022170
100 60 UMC10 5301SW100022240
125 66 UMC10 5301SW125022240
150 72 UMC10 5301SW150022240
200 82 UVC15 5301SW200022330
EPDM seat
DN
face
to face
(mm)
actuator  code
40 34 SA05 5300SW040023010
50 44 SA05 5300SW050023010
65 46 SA05 5300SW065023010
80 57 SA05 5300SW080023010
100 60 SA05 5300SW100023010
125 66 NA06 5300SW125023110
150 72 NA09 5300SW150023120
200 82 NA15 5300SW200023130
250 92 NA28 5300SW250023150
300 98 NA38 5300SW300023160
FKM seat
DN
face
to face
(mm)
actuator  code
40 34 SA05 5301SW040023010
50 44 SA05 5301SW050023010
65 46 SA05 5301SW065023010
80 57 SA05 5301SW080023010
100 60 SA05 5301SW100023010
125 66 NA06 5301SW125023110
150 72 NA09 5301SW150023120
200 82 NA15 5301SW200023130
250
Check valves
Check valves - Double union construction ISO
9001